
golfzing.com/pclongbeachgolfzing.com/pcmonarchbaygolfzing.com/pcknollwoodgolfzing.com/pclamirada

JOIN THE
PLAYERS CLUB

EXCLUSIVE MEMBER BENEFITS
AND DISCOUNTS

To sign up or for more information,
please contact the Pro Shop.

Thank you for choosing Heartwell Golf Course.
Professionally managed by American Golf Corporation. 6700 East Carson Street, Long Beach, CA 90808  •  (562) 421-8855

12
11

10

13

14

18

15

5

4
16

17

2

3

6

7

1

9

8

Los Coyotes

Cl
ub

ho
us

e
Ca

rs
on

 S
t.

Pa
rk

in
g 

Lo
t

Palo Verde Ave.

Dr
iv

in
g 

Ra
ng

e

Ch
ip

pi
ng

 
Gr

ee
n

Pu
tti

ng
 

Gr
ee

n



NEED HELP PLANNING
A GOLF TOURNAMENT?

Host your next event at
Heartwell Golf Course.

Our professional & experienced staff
will assist you every step of the way.

Leagues  •  Fundraisers  •  Corporate Outings
Charity Events  •  Social Gatherings

Call (562) 421-8855 for more information.

www.HeartwellGC.com

  

  

  

I 
N 
I 
T 
I 
A 
L

Blue

HOLE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT

Handicap 

Par     

Handicap

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HCP NET ADJ

Scorer:                       Attest:                            Date:

CONNECT WITH US ONLINE Twitter.com/HeartwellGC
AmericanGolf.com

HeartwellGC.com
Facebook.com/HeartwellGC

50.1 128 135 91 126 125 121 121 140 140 1127

 5 3 17 7 13 15 11 9 1 

          

          

          

          

 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

 5 3 17 7 13 15 11 9 1

119 103 85 130 85 118 119 136 121 1016 2143

 10 18 14 2 16 12 6 4 8

          

          

          

          

 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27 54

 10 18 14 2 16 12 6 4 8

You are responsible for any injury to people or damage to property caused by your actions, including errant golf shots.


