

JOIN THE PLAYERS CLUB

EXCLUSIVE MEMBER BENEFITS
AND DISCOUNTS





Palo Verde Ave.



CONNECT WITH US ONLINE

HeartwellGC.com Facebook.com/HeartwellGC Twitter.com/HeartwellGC
AmericanGolf.com

HOLE		1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	OUT	I N	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOT	НСР	NET	AD.	
Blue	50.1	128	135	91	126	125	121	121	140	140	1127		119	103	85	130	85	118	119	136	121	1016	2143				
Handicap		5	3	17	7	13	15	11	9	1		I A	10	18	14	2	16	12	6	4	8						
												L															
Par		3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	27		3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	27	54				
Handicap		5	3	17	7	13	15	11	9	1			10	18	14	2	16	12	6	4	8						
Scorer:												Attes	t:									Date:					

NEED HELP PLANNING A GOLF TOURNAMENT?

Host your next event at Heartwell Golf Course.

Our professional & experienced staff will assist you every step of the way.

Leagues • Fundraisers • Corporate Outings Charity Events • Social Gatherings

Call (562) 421-8855 for more information. www.HeartwellGC.com



JOIN **GOLF**ZING

ZINGPOINTS!, exclusive contests, handicap tracker, Android & iOS mobile app ...oh, and the lowest rates online!

Visit GOLFZING.com today!

You are responsible for any injury to people or damage to property caused by your actions, including errant golf shots.